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Workforce/UWGC
Cincinnati, OH
janice.urbanik@uwgc.org

Urbanyi, Lisa

FOC Program Manager/Director
Lutheran Social Services of
Northwestern Ohio

Toledo, OH
lurbanyi@lssnwo.otg

Urman, Marcel

FOC Program Manager/Director
Emerge Community Development
Minneapolis, MN
urmanj@emerge-mn.org

Van Meter, Bob

LISC Staff

Local Initiatives Support Corporation
Boston, MA

BVanMeter@lisc.org

Vargas, Christopher

FOC Program Manager/Director
Jane Addams Resource Corporation
Chicago, IL
chrisv(@jane-addams.org



Velasquez Florian, Josselyn
Workforce Specialist
Providence Housing Authority
Providence, RI
josselynv(@pha-providence.com

Vichitchot, Thanapat

FOC Program Manager/Director
Santa Maria Community Services
Cincinnati, OH
thanapat.vichitchot@santamaria-
cincy.org

Villalobos, Kayla

FOC Program Manager/Director
Center For Changing Lives
Chicago, IL
Kayla@cclconnect.org

Vincent, Tiffany

FOC Program Manager/Director
Prosperity Center for Financial
Opportunity

Kansas City, MO
tiffany.vincent@rockhurst.edu

Wackenhut, Jessica
LISC Staff

Los Angeles LISC
Los Angeles, CA
jwackenhut@lisc.org

Wagner, Karen

FOC Program Manager/Director
Northside Common

Ministries/ Goodwill SWPA
Pittsburgh, PA
karen.wagner@ncmin.org

Walek, Gordon

Consultant

LISC Consultant

Chicago, IL
gordonwalek@sbcglobal.net

Walker, Chris
LISC Staff

LISC
Washington, DC
CWalker@lisc.otg

Wallace, Ayanna

FOC Program Manager/Director
Greater Cincinnati Urban League
Cincinnati, OH
awallace@gcul.org

Warnars, Nancy

Bridge Coordinator

Operation ABLE of MI

Detroit, MI
operationablenancyw(@gmail.com

Wasylecki, Michelle

FOC Program Manager/Director
NeighborWorks Toledo Region
Toledo, OH
mlyons2662@gmail.com

Wawrzyniak, Jessica

Youth and Career Development
Supervisor

International Rescue Committee
San Diego, CA
Jessica.Wawrzyniak@rescue.org

Webb, Maruja

Program Coordinator
MAAC

Chula Vista, CA
mwebb@maacproject.org

Webb, Stephanie

FOC Program Manager/Director
District 1199C Training & Upgrading
Fund

Philadelphia, PA
swebb@1199ctraining.org

Wendland, Kate

FOC Program Manager/Director
Clover Park Technical College
Lakewood, WA
kate.wendland@cptc.edu

White, Robert

FOC Program Manager/Director
Cara

Chicago, IL
rwhite@carachicago.org

Wiley, Amy

Integrative Learning Supervisor
Brighton Center

Newport, KY
awiley@brightoncenter.com

Williams, Dominique
LISC Staff

LISC

Chicago, 1L
dwilliams@lisc.otg

Williams, NuDonna

LISC Staff

Metropolitian Family Services
Chicago, 1L
WilliamsN@metrofamily.org

Wilson, Mark

Executive Director

Coalition for Responsible Community
Development

Los Angeles, CA
Mwilson@coalitionred.org

Wynne, Mike

FOC Program Manager/Director
Emerge Community Development
Minneapolis, MN
wynnem(@emetrge-mn.org

Xiong, May

FOC Program Manager/Director
Project for Pride in Living
Minneapolis, MN
May.Xiong@ppl-inc.org

Yang, Viva

FOC Program Manager/Director
Lutheran Social Service Eastside
Financial Center

Saint Paul, MN
Viva.Yang@lssmn.org



